STD-1011 Rev. NC
AeroRigidTM 2223
Composites Panel for Aircraft Interiors
The AeroRigidTM2223 is a sandwich panel made with
facings of fiberglass cloth reinforced phenolic laminate
and SAH® which is Aramid honeycomb core, designed for
use in aircraft interiors.
・ Low heat release

(psi)
Short Beam
Core Shear
(psi)
Climbing
Drum Peel
(in-lbs/in)
Stabilized
Core
Compression
(psi)
FAA
Allowables
ӿ1
L W L W L W
AR2223-A0125 0.125 0.45 20 ӿ2 22 ӿ2 - - 285 192 12 745 Good
AR2223-A0250 0.250 0.48 104 102 57734 56393 181 106 12 453 Good
AR2223-A0375 0.375 0.50 164 143 54465 47636 178 101 11 431 Good
AR2223-A0500 0.500 0.53 220 189 55521 47585 169 103 10 421 Good
AR2223-A0750 0.750 0.61 302 253 45559 38180 152 93 10 378 Good
AR2223-A1000 1.000 0.66 350 295 42227 35580 133 87 10 361 Good
Availability                                                         Construction
Typical Performance Properties
SHOWA AIRCRAFT INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Tokyo Sales Office